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2025 EGSRA Autumn Pennants · A Grade Pennants

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 16 Feb 2025

Ray Finlayson Sporting Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 20 Feb 2025 19:00 JB Contracting BMC Plumbing and Gas

Thu 20 Feb 2025 19:00 Fluid Line Services Flex Industries

Thu 20 Feb 2025 19:00 The Goldminer Kalgoorlie-Boulder

Thu 20 Feb 2025 19:00 Monadelphous Vissign Australia
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025

Ray Finlayson Sporting Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 27 Feb 2025 19:00 Flex Industries JB Contracting

Thu 27 Feb 2025 19:00 Monadelphous The Goldminer

Thu 27 Feb 2025 19:00 Vissign Australia Kalgoorlie-Boulder

Thu 27 Feb 2025 19:00 BMC Plumbing and Gas Fluid Line Services
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 02 Mar 2025

Ray Finlayson Sporting Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 04 Mar 2025 19:00 Squash Court 1 BMC Plumbing and Gas Monadelphous

Tue 04 Mar 2025 19:00 Squash Court 3 Kalgoorlie-Boulder Flex Industries

Tue 04 Mar 2025 19:00 Squash Court 3 Fluid Line Services The Goldminer

Tue 04 Mar 2025 19:00 Squash Court 4 Vissign Australia JB Contracting
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 09 Mar 2025

Ray Finlayson Sporting Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 13 Mar 2025 19:00 Kalgoorlie-Boulder JB Contracting

Thu 13 Mar 2025 19:00 Vissign Australia Flex Industries

Thu 13 Mar 2025 19:00 Fluid Line Services Monadelphous

Thu 13 Mar 2025 19:00 BMC Plumbing and Gas The Goldminer
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025

Ray Finlayson Sporting Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 20 Mar 2025 19:00 Monadelphous Kalgoorlie-Boulder

Thu 20 Mar 2025 19:00 Fluid Line Services JB Contracting

Thu 20 Mar 2025 19:00 Flex Industries BMC Plumbing and Gas

Thu 20 Mar 2025 19:00 Vissign Australia The Goldminer
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025

Ray Finlayson Sporting Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 27 Mar 2025 19:00 The Goldminer JB Contracting

Thu 27 Mar 2025 19:00 Monadelphous Flex Industries

Thu 27 Mar 2025 19:00 Fluid Line Services Vissign Australia

Thu 27 Mar 2025 19:00 Kalgoorlie-Boulder BMC Plumbing and Gas
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 30 Mar 2025

Ray Finlayson Sporting Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 03 Apr 2025 19:00 Flex Industries The Goldminer

Thu 03 Apr 2025 19:00 JB Contracting Monadelphous

Thu 03 Apr 2025 19:00 Fluid Line Services Kalgoorlie-Boulder

Thu 03 Apr 2025 19:00 Vissign Australia BMC Plumbing and Gas
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 06 Apr 2025

Ray Finlayson Sporting Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 10 Apr 2025 19:00 Monadelphous Vissign Australia

Thu 10 Apr 2025 19:00 The Goldminer Kalgoorlie-Boulder

Thu 10 Apr 2025 19:00 JB Contracting BMC Plumbing and Gas

Thu 10 Apr 2025 19:00 Fluid Line Services Flex Industries
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Round 9 · Week starting Sun 27 Apr 2025

Ray Finlayson Sporting Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 01 May 2025 19:00 Flex Industries JB Contracting

Thu 01 May 2025 19:00 Monadelphous The Goldminer

Thu 01 May 2025 19:00 Vissign Australia Kalgoorlie-Boulder

Thu 01 May 2025 19:00 BMC Plumbing and Gas Fluid Line Services
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Round 10 · Week starting Sun 04 May 2025

Ray Finlayson Sporting Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 08 May 2025 19:00 BMC Plumbing and Gas Monadelphous

Thu 08 May 2025 19:00 Kalgoorlie-Boulder Flex Industries

Thu 08 May 2025 19:00 Fluid Line Services The Goldminer

Thu 08 May 2025 19:00 Vissign Australia JB Contracting
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Round 11 · Week starting Sun 11 May 2025

Ray Finlayson Sporting Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 15 May 2025 19:00 Kalgoorlie-Boulder JB Contracting

Thu 15 May 2025 19:00 Vissign Australia Flex Industries

Thu 15 May 2025 19:00 Fluid Line Services Monadelphous

Thu 15 May 2025 19:00 BMC Plumbing and Gas The Goldminer
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Round 12 · Week starting Sun 18 May 2025

Ray Finlayson Sporting Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 22 May 2025 19:00 Monadelphous Kalgoorlie-Boulder

Thu 22 May 2025 19:00 Fluid Line Services JB Contracting

Thu 22 May 2025 19:00 Flex Industries BMC Plumbing and Gas

Thu 22 May 2025 19:00 Vissign Australia The Goldminer
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Round 13 · Week starting Sun 01 Jun 2025

Ray Finlayson Sporting Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 05 Jun 2025 19:00 The Goldminer JB Contracting

Thu 05 Jun 2025 19:00 Monadelphous Flex Industries

Thu 05 Jun 2025 19:00 Fluid Line Services Vissign Australia

Thu 05 Jun 2025 19:00 Kalgoorlie-Boulder BMC Plumbing and Gas
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Round 14 · Week starting Sun 08 Jun 2025

Ray Finlayson Sporting Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 12 Jun 2025 19:00 Flex Industries The Goldminer

Thu 12 Jun 2025 19:00 JB Contracting Monadelphous

Thu 12 Jun 2025 19:00 Fluid Line Services Kalgoorlie-Boulder

Thu 12 Jun 2025 19:00 Vissign Australia BMC Plumbing and Gas
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